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Qty

Description of Parts

Condition

Estimate By
Workshop (%))

Our Adjusted
$)

1{BOOTLID INNER TRIM

N
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
BOOTLID

BOOTLID HINGE @$194.00

BOOTLID LOCK

BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER

BOOTLID KEY CYLINDER

BOOTLID RELEASE CABLE

BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP

BOOTLID OUTER GARNISH

LICENSE PLATE LAMP @$77.00
BOOTLID HINGE GARNISH @$98.00
BOOTLID LOGO

BOOTLID 'ATTRAGE' EMBLEM
BOOTLID 'MIVEC' EMBLEM

BOOTLID 'CC' EMBLEM

TAILLAMPS @$589.00

TAILLAMP SPONGE SEAL @$30.00
TAILLAMP PANEL @$246.00
TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET @$80.00
REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @$62.00
REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER
REAR BUMPER LOWER COWLING
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @$70.00
END PANEL

END PANEL TOP GARNISH

SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL

SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD
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BADLY DENTED
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TWISTED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
TWISTED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY

N/S BROKEN
NOT NECESSARY
N/S DENTED

NO SUCH PARTS
DISTORTED
BENT

CRACKED

NO SUCH PARTS
N/S CRACKED
BADLY DENTED
TWISTED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TORN

1,013.00
181.00
388.00

259.00
125.00
394.00
153.00
285.00
297.00
154.00
196.00
79.00
41.00
35.00
48.00
1,178.00
60.00
492.00
160.00
788.00
124.00
576.00
288.00
140.00
532.00
164.00
895.00

327.00

1,013.00

48.00
41.00
35.00
48.00
332.00

246.00

751.00

64.00

576.00

52.00

427.00
66.00

182.00
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Qty Description of Parts Condition vES:Lmsﬁf)epB(sy;)) Gy Agé)LjSted
2|REAR FENDERS @$832.00 N/S BUCKLED / O/S 1,664.00 832.00
TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR
2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM N/S TWISTED / O/S 978.00 188.00
NOT NECESSARY
2|REAR FENDER COWLING @$185.00 NOT NECESSARY 370.00 -
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NECESSARY 95.00 95.00
1|REAR END PANEL ANTENNA SENSOR NOT NECESSARY 488.00 -
1|REAR END PANEL BUZZLE SENSOR CRACKED 108.00 91.00
1|REAR END PANEL INNER AIR VENT TWISTED 127.00 62.00
1|REAR END PANEL INNER AIR VENT GARNISH NOT NECESSARY 136.00 -
1|REAR EXHAUST PIPE NOT NECESSARY 845.20 -
1|REAR EXHAUST HANGER NOT NECESSARY 65.00 -
1|REAR EXHAUST GASKET NOT NECESSARY 55.00 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -1,430.32 -541.90
12,872.88 4,877.10
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SUNDRIES (SN) NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -
1|REAR LICENSE PLATE & FRAME (SN) NOT NECESSARY 55.00 -
1|REVERSE CAMERA (SN) NOT NECESSARY 350.00 -
1|SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) SHORTED 300.00 200.00
1|SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
2|SET TAILLAMP CLIPS @$20.00 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 40.00 -
2|SET REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS @$50.00 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
1|END PANEL SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 100.00 50.00
1|SET END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1|SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 120.00 40.00
1,395.00 340.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE AND REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENTS . 100.00 60.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT EXHAUST PIPE . NOT NECESSARY 150.00 -
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Qty Description of Parts Condition Vss'::(msﬁgepe’(é)) oL Agé)LjSted
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE CAMERA & SENSORS 100.00 50.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN . 250.00 120.00
CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT. NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
CHECK WIRING SYSTEM AFTER DISCONNECT AND 200.00 20.00
CONNECT.
TO APPLY UNDERCOATING & RUST PROOFING. 200.00 80.00
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF 2,500.00 1,200.00
BOOTLID HINGE, SPARE TYRE FLOOR PANEL AND REAR
FENDERS RH.
SPRAY PAINTING. 2,200.00 1,200.00

5,800.00 2,730.00

GRAND TOTAL 20,067.88 7,947.10
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 6,300.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




